
Nl Champions vs Thunderbolts

on

Sunday 26 August 2012

at

RCAF Field

Nl Champions win by 11 runs

Team Nl Champions

Score 75 for 9

Overs 20.0

Players Golam Moula

Lutfor Rahman

Gurman Khurana

Abbas Haider

Rakesh Negi

Ayaz Ghani

Ali Dawood

Suresh Phani

Shaifan Ahmed

Shakeel

Neelav Dhawan

Team Thunderbolts

Score 86 for 9

Overs 20.0

Players Kaivallya Kulkarni

Kranthi

Alpesh Patel

Shameem Islam

Mizaan

Kathir Chenthilnathan

Eldho Paul

Pawan

Rakesh Thorat

Sarvanna Kumar

Nithin

Nithin
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Nl Champions vs Thunderbolts
Sun 26-Aug-2012

Thunderbolts INNINGS Venue: RCAF Field Toss won by: Thunderbolts

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kaivallya Kulkarni
.4....13..12....1..2.

c Lutfor Rahman  b Ali Dawood 14 21 12 3 2 1 1 43% 66.7

2 Kranthi
.11....111..1....1111.1.24....

b Suresh Phani 17 30 15 11 1 1 50% 56.7

3 Alpesh Patel
...1...1..

run out (Rakesh Negi) 2 10 8 2 20% 20.0

4 Shameem Islam
..2.

c Golam Moula  b Suresh Phani 2 4 3 1 25% 50.0

5 Mizaan
......1.

b Suresh Phani 1 8 7 1 12% 12.5

6 Kathir Chenthilnathan
.11..22.11.

b Rakesh Negi 8 11 5 4 2 55% 72.7

7 Eldho Paul
......2..3.......1..12.3.

b Ali Dawood 12 25 17 2 2 2 32% 48.0

8 Pawan
21.1.

c Golam Moula  b Rakesh Negi 4 5 2 2 1 60% 80.0

9 Rakesh Thorat
.1...

b Ali Dawood 1 5 3 1 40% 20.0

10 Sarvanna Kumar
11

not out 2 2 2 100% 100.0

11 Nithin

12 Nithin

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 23  (14wd  1nb  2lb  6b) TOTAL 86 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

29

Kaivallya Kulkarni

5.4

29

2

47

Alpesh Patel

9.5

18

3

49

Shameem Islam

10.4

2

4

49

Kranthi

10.5

0

5

54

Mizaan

12.3

5

6

62

Kathir

Chenthilnathan

14.4

8

7

72

Pawan

16.2

10

8

81

Rakesh Thorat

19.2

9

9

86

Eldho Paul

19.6

5

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

Neelav

Dhawan

R

W

WD

NB

4

2

1

1

2

1 1
4 12 5 3.00

Golam Moula

R

W

WD

NB

6 5

2 11 5.50

Ali Dawood

R

W

WD

NB

2
1

3

2

5
2
2

3 14 3 4 4.67

Shaifan

Ahmed

R

W

WD

NB

1

2

6 2

3 11 2 3.67

Suresh Phani

R

W

WD

NB

3

1

2
2

3
1

1

3

4 13 3 1 1 3.25

Ayaz Ghani

R

W

WD

NB

5

1
1 6 1 6.00

Rakesh Negi

R

W

WD

NB

4
1

3
1

2 7 2 3.50

Shakeel

R

W

WD

NB

3

1
1 4 1 4.00
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Nl Champions vs Thunderbolts
Sun 26-Aug-2012

Nl Champions INNINGS Venue: RCAF Field Toss won by: Thunderbolts

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Golam Moula
......1..11.1.1...1.2..1....11241...1..1.1..

c Eldho Paul  b Nithin 21 44 27 13 2 1 39% 47.7

2 Lutfor Rahman
1..21.11...112.....121...

b Shameem Islam 14 25 14 8 3 44% 56.0

3 Gurman Khurana
..111112.

c Sarvanna Kumar  b Kaivallya

Kulkarni

7 9 3 5 1 67% 77.8

4 Abbas Haider
1...2..22..2..1211....

b Pawan 14 22 12 4 5 45% 63.6

5 Rakesh Negi
21...

lbw  b Eldho Paul 3 5 3 1 1 40% 60.0

6 Ayaz Ghani
..2...

run out (Alpesh Patel) 2 6 5 1 17% 33.3

7 Ali Dawood
..

c Kaivallya Kulkarni  b Pawan 0 2 2 0.0

8 Suresh Phani
..

b Kathir Chenthilnathan 0 2 2 0.0

9 Shaifan Ahmed
..1.

b Shameem Islam 1 4 2 1 50% 25.0

10 Shakeel

11 Neelav Dhawan
2

not out 2 1 1 100% 200.0

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (8wd  0nb  2lb  1b) TOTAL 75 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

38

Lutfor Rahman

10.5

38

2

40

Golam Moula

11.6

2

3

58

Gurman Khurana

15.2

18

4

66

Rakesh Negi

16.4

8

5

69

Abbas Haider

17.4

3

6

69

Ali Dawood

17.6

0

7

69

Suresh Phani

18.2

0

8

73

Ayaz Ghani

19.4

4

9

73

Shaifan Ahmed

19.5

0

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

Pawan

R

W

WD

NB

1

1

3 1
2

4 1 6 2 1 1.50

Eldho Paul

R

W

WD

NB

4 3 4 4
1
2

4 17 1 2 4.25

Kaivallya

Kulkarni

R

W

WD

NB

2

1

8 6
1
1

3 18 1 2 6.00

Kathir

Chenthilnatha

n

R

W

WD

NB

3 4

1

4

1

2
1

4 15 1 2 3.75

Shameem

Islam

R

W

WD

NB

1
1

4 3
1

3 8 2 2.67

Nithin

R

W

WD

NB

2
1

5

1
2 8 1 1 4.00
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Nl Champions vs Thunderbolts
Sun 26-Aug-2012

Thunderbolts INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Neelav Dhawan 1wd . 4 1wd . . . . 

2 13 0 Golam Moula . 1 1 1 3 1lb 

3 17 0 Neelav Dhawan . . . 1wd 1 . 2by 

4 22 0 Golam Moula 1 1 1 2 . . 

5 27 0 Neelav Dhawan 1lb 1wd 1by . 1 . 1 

6 29 1 Ali Dawood . . 2 W . . 

7 32 1 Shaifan Ahmed . 1wd . . . 1 1wd . 

8 37 1 Ali Dawood 1wd 1 1 1 1wd . . . 

9 41 1 Suresh Phani 1wd 1 1 . 1 . . 

10 47 2 Shaifan Ahmed . 2 4 . W . 

11 49 4 Suresh Phani . . 2 W W . 

12 50 4 Neelav Dhawan . . . 1wd . . . 

13 54 5 Suresh Phani 1 1nb-1 1 W . . . 

14 60 5 Ayaz Ghani . . 2 2 1wd . 1 

15 65 6 Rakesh Negi 1 . 1by W 2 1 

16 69 6 Suresh Phani . 1 . 2 . 1by 

17 72 7 Rakesh Negi 3 W . . . . 

18 74 7 Shaifan Ahmed . 1 . . . 1 

19 79 7 Shakeel 1wd . . 1 1by 2 . 

20 86 9 Ali Dawood 1wd . 1wd W 1 3 1 W 

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Nl Champions vs Thunderbolts
Sun 26-Aug-2012

Nl Champions INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Pawan 1wd . 1lb 1 . . . 

2 7 0 Eldho Paul . . 2 1 . 1 

3 10 0 Pawan . . 1 . 1 1 

4 13 0 Eldho Paul . 1 1 . 1 . 

5 14 0 Pawan . . . 1 . . 

6 18 0 Eldho Paul . 2 . . 1 1 

7 21 0 Kaivallya Kulkarni 1 1wd . . . . 1 

8 24 0 Kathir Chenthilnathan 1 2 . . . . 

9 32 0 Kaivallya Kulkarni 2 4 1 . 1 . 

10 37 0 Kathir Chenthilnathan 1wd 2 1 . . 1 . 

11 38 1 Shameem Islam . . 1 . W . 

12 40 2 Nithin . 1 . 1 . W 

13 44 2 Shameem Islam 1 1 . . . 2 

14 50 2 Nithin 1 . 1wd . 2 2 . 

15 56 2 Kathir Chenthilnathan 1 . 2 1lb 1 1wd . 

16 63 3 Kaivallya Kulkarni 2 W 2 1 1wd 1 . 

17 69 4 Eldho Paul 2 1 . W 2wd 1 . 

18 69 6 Pawan . . . W . W 

19 72 7 Kathir Chenthilnathan . W . 1by . 2 

20 75 9 Shameem Islam 1 . . W W 2 

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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THUNDERBOLTS Batting (NL CHAMPIONS Bowling)

NL CHAMPIONS Batting (THUNDERBOLTS Bowling)
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Kaivallya Kulkarni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 21

0s 12
1s 3
2s 2
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Kranthi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 30

0s 15
1s 11
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 56.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Alpesh Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 10

0s 8
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shameem Islam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.7

Mizaan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 8

0s 7
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 12.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kathir Chenthilnathan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 72.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.8
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Eldho Paul
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 25

0s 17
1s 2
2s 2
3s 2
4s
5s
6s
SR 48.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

Pawan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 5

0s 2
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 6
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 1.5

Rakesh Thorat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 5

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sarvanna Kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nithin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Nithin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0
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Golam Moula
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 44

0s 27
1s 13
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 47.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Lutfor Rahman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 25

0s 14
1s 8
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 56.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Gurman Khurana
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 9

0s 3
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Abbas Haider
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 22

0s 12
1s 4
2s 5
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 63.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rakesh Negi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 5

0s 3
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Ayaz Ghani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 6

0s 5
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.0
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Ali Dawood
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 3

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 4.7

Suresh Phani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 3.2

Shaifan Ahmed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.7

Shakeel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Neelav Dhawan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 1

0s
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 3.0


